T

RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

UK 6X4 PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

1405mm
1065mm
140mm
24.55kg
5028252118286
0

0

0

1400mm
1080mm

143mm

29.2kg
95028252118289
0

0

0

Pinobo.

Think. Share. Inspire.

Classic Steel Magnetic Mobile Board
Horizontal Pivot 1200x900mm

1901029
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Trusted quality since 1971. The Nobo Classic Steel Mobile boards have a magnetic painted steel surface suitable
for moderate use due to its good erasability and medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents.
Ideal solution if wall space is limited, castors offer easy movement between meeting rooms and break out areas.
Dual sided with a horizontal pivot, Large pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen. 10 year guarantee.

FEATURES

+ Magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use

Good erasability with medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents

Dual sided mobile board with horizontal pivot

+ Large pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen

+ Castors allowing for easy manoeuvrability

+ Painted steel surface requires cleaning frequently in order to maintain surface performance
* 10 year guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour White

Board Surface Magnetic Painted Steel
Frame Finish Aluminium
Whiteboard Durability Rating 3
Whiteboard Erasability Rating 2
Whiteboard Size Group Large

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 10 years

Printed on 5/5/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



