

Classic Steel Magnetic Mobile Board Horizontal Pivot 1200x900mm



1901029

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Trusted quality since 1971. The Nobo Classic Steel Mobile boards have a magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use due to its good erasability and medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents. Ideal solution if wall space is limited, castors offer easy movement between meeting rooms and break out areas. Dual sided with a horizontal pivot, Large pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen. 10 year guarantee.

RETAIL

Depth	1405mm
Width	1065mm
Height	140mm
Gross weight	24.55kg
UPC#	5028252118286
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

Берит	17031111
Width	1065mr
Height	140mr
Gross weight	24.55k
UPC#	502825211828
Unit quantity	
Cases/Layer	
Layers/Pallet	

UK 6X4 PALLET

Depth	1400mm
Width	1080mm
Height	143mm
Gross weight	29.2kg
UPC#	95028252118289
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

FEATURES

- Magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use
- · Good erasability with medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents
- Dual sided mobile board with horizontal pivot
- · Large pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen
- Castors allowing for easy manoeuvrability
- · Painted steel surface requires cleaning frequently in order to maintain surface performance
- 10 year guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour White **Board Surface** Magnetic Painted Steel Frame Finish Aluminium Whiteboard Durability Rating 3 Whiteboard Erasability Rating 2 Whiteboard Size Group Large

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China **Minimum Order Quantity 1** Warranty Period 10 years

